

\$90

Back by mail on a Firestone Visa® Prepaid Card

GET \$60 with purchase of 4 eligible Firestone tires

GET \$30 when you use your CFNA Credit Card*

OFFER VALID 05.01.24 - 05.31.24

*Eligible tires: Purchase Destination, Firehawk or WeatherGrip tires to be eligible for the \$60 Firestone Visa Prepaid Card. Limit 2 per household. Valid May 1, 2024 to May 31, 2024. Participating U.S. and U.S. territories stores only; void in PR. Claim submission required. Not combinable with other offers. Certain restrictions apply. Void where prohibited. See FirestoneRewards.com for details. Prepaid Card is issued by The Bancorp Bank, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. and may be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Prepaid Cards are issued in connection with a reward. Prepaid Card terms, conditions, and expirations apply. All trademarks and brand names belong to their respective owners. Receive the \$90 Prepaid Card when you make a qualifying tire purchase with any eligible CFNA Credit Card account. Participating U.S. stores only. The card number must be provided at time of submission. Prepaid Card cannot be used to pay any CFNA Credit Card balance. CFNA Credit Card subject to credit approval. Funding for this promotion is provided by the credit division of Bridgestone Retail Operations, LLC. This offer does not include or provide any reward associated with the myCFNA Rewards Program. The Bancorp Bank, N.A., is issuer of Firestone Visa Prepaid Card only and does not endorse or sponsor the associated products, services or offers from Bridgestone.

© 2024 Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC. All rights reserved.



\$90

Back by mail on a Firestone Visa® Prepaid Card

GET \$60 with purchase of 4 eligible Firestone tires

GET \$30 when you use your CFNA Credit Card*

OFFER VALID 05.01.24 - 05.31.24

*Eligible tires: Purchase Destination, Firehawk or WeatherGrip tires to be eligible for the \$60 Firestone Visa Prepaid Card. Limit 2 per household. Valid May 1, 2024 to May 31, 2024. Participating U.S. and U.S. territories stores only; void in PR. Claim submission required. Not combinable with other offers. Certain restrictions apply. Void where prohibited. See FirestoneRewards.com for details. Prepaid Card is issued by The Bancorp Bank, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. and may be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Prepaid Cards are issued in connection with a reward. Prepaid Card terms, conditions, and expirations apply. All trademarks and brand names belong to their respective owners. Receive the \$90 Prepaid Card when you make a qualifying tire purchase with any eligible CFNA Credit Card account. Participating U.S. stores only. The card number must be provided at time of submission. Prepaid Card cannot be used to pay any CFNA Credit Card balance. CFNA Credit Card subject to credit approval. Funding for this promotion is provided by the credit division of Bridgestone Retail Operations, LLC. This offer does not include or provide any reward associated with the myCFNA Rewards Program. The Bancorp Bank, N.A., is issuer of Firestone Visa Prepaid Card only and does not endorse or sponsor the associated products, services or offers from Bridgestone.

© 2024 Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC, All rights reserved.